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Women / 7 / L7 S6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Steidle7005
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.350 9.400 9.1509.325 37.225
3 1T 1 4T 1 

1 

Sierra Dos Santos7001
Broadway

9.300 9.325 9.3508.525 36.500
4T 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Caroline Byington799
Broadway

9.650 9.400 8.8008.550 36.400
2 1T 4 7T 3 

3 

Destiny Garcia765
Temple Terrace

8.775 9.000 9.3509.000 36.125
8 4T 2 2T 4 

4 

Allesandra Rivera763
Palm Coast

9.300 8.725 9.6258.175 35.825
4T 8 6 1 5 

5 

Rachel Gaulke781
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.100 8.850 9.0758.700 35.725
6 7 3 6 6 

6 

Janey Heffernan7002
Broadway

9.700 9.000 8.8007.975 35.475
1 4T 7 7T 7 

7 

Abby Katz752
Gym World Naples

8.800 8.900 9.1507.000 33.850
7 6 8 4T 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / L7 S6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Schoch756
360 Gymnastics FL

9.625 8.500 9.6509.300 37.075
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Makenzie Kaushagen7003
Broadway

9.450 8.500 9.2008.700 35.850
3 4T 3 2 2 

2 

Maggie Liott753
Christi's

9.200 9.100 8.9508.550 35.800
4 2 4 4 3 

3 

Isabella Duhig755
Christi's

9.000 9.425 8.6008.250 35.275
6 1 5 7 4 

4 

Marina Roberts761
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.900 8.425 8.7508.950 35.025
8 6 2 6 5 

5 

Nicole Aiello744
Venice Y Goldstars

9.550 8.700 8.4008.000 34.650
2 3 7 8 6 

6 

Hanna Barton762
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.050 8.000 9.1758.175 34.400
5 7T 6 3 7 

7 

MaKENZIE Styers782
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.950 8.000 8.8257.875 33.650
7 7T 8 5 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / L7 S6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grazia Fricano780
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.450 8.950 9.2009.025 36.625
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jazmin Sobotker759
Bob Sierra YMCA

9.300 8.750 8.9258.550 35.525
4 2T 3T 4 2 

2 

Kayla Chapman701
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 8.325 9.0258.750 35.500
3 6 2 3 3 

3 

Courtney McGuirk7004
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.500 8.625 8.1508.550 34.825
1 4T 3T 6 4 

4 

Catherine Curran716
Elite World

9.100 8.250 8.7508.475 34.575
5 7 5 5 5 

5 

Kelly Akers764
Palm Coast

8.550 8.625 9.1757.800 34.150
8 4T 7 2 6 

6 

Jennifer Teixeria758
Bob Sierra YMCA

8.600 8.750 8.0507.850 33.250
7 2T 6 7 7 

7 

Adison Lynn Johnson703
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.000
6 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / L7 S7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rayna Light706
Golden City

9.300 9.650 9.3509.550 37.850
4T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Daijsa Green748
Premier - FL

9.300 8.700 9.5509.475 37.025
4T 6 3 1 2 

2 

Haley Lambermont746
Premier - FL

9.350 8.950 9.3009.225 36.825
2T 5 6T 5 3 

3 

Sofiya Whitehead787
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.250 9.3759.225 36.750
11 2 6T 3 4 

4 

Kiara Jenkins715
Golden City

9.350 8.675 9.2259.000 36.250
2T 7 9 7 5 

5 

Reagan Brannigan786
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.125 9.1258.925 36.175
10 3 10 9 6 

6 

Deyaneira Zepeda745
Premier - FL

9.150 7.800 9.2009.400 35.550
8 9 4 8 7 

7 

Dannie Charpentier742
Victory GTC

9.050 7.700 9.2759.225 35.250
9 10 6T 6 8 

8 

DJ Bennett729
Balcony

9.200 9.025 8.6507.900 34.775
7 4 12 12 9 

9 

Emily Cardoso743
Victory GTC

9.275 7.950 8.8758.500 34.600
6 8 11 11 10 

10 

Ella Walling778
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 0.000 9.5009.250 28.200
1 11T 5 2 11 

11 

Emila Deniston749
Premier - FL

8.650 0.000 9.0259.525 27.200
12 11T 2 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 S7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allena Hofman709
Golden City

9.600 9.575 9.5509.200 37.925
2 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Amanda Schnelker714
Golden City

9.500 9.400 9.2258.900 37.025
3 2 8 5 2 

2 

Heather Hollingsworth795
LaFleur's Largo

9.625 8.950 9.1509.050 36.775
1 4 7 6T 3 

3 

Ava Camposano770
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.300 8.350 9.5259.525 36.700
4 7 1 2 4 

4 

Holly Elfering769
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.250 8.400 9.1509.275 36.075
5 6 4 6T 5 

5 

Devyn Picard731
Balcony

8.650 9.375 8.6508.650 35.325
12 3 10 11 6 

6 

Holland Tyson721
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 7.850 9.0009.200 34.900
8 8 5T 9 7 

7 

Megan Green747
Premier - FL

8.750 7.800 8.7509.325 34.625
10 9 3 10 8 

8 

Kate Simmons734
World Class - FL

8.700 7.550 8.6008.075 32.925
11 10 11 12 9 

9 

Sydney Cirillo750
Premier - FL

8.800 0.000 9.3009.400 27.500
9 11T 2 3T 10 

10 

MacKenna Kunitzer775
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 0.000 9.3008.800 27.000
7 11T 9 3T 11 

11 

Madison DeShong712
Golden City

9.150 8.500 9.0250.000 26.675
6 5 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 S7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Meister740
Victory GTC

9.050 9.600 9.4509.225 37.325
6T 1 4 3 1 

1 

Renae Schmidt785
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.925 9.5009.325 36.900
3T 6 2 2 2 

2 

Madelyn Shafer798
Harbor City

9.000 9.575 9.0759.075 36.725
8T 2 5 9 3 

3 

Kamryn Rhodes723
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.800 9.4009.275 36.525
6T 7 3 4 4 

4 

Abby Turner784
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 9.475 9.2508.500 36.125
11 3 10 7 5 

5 

Sophia Colwell713
Golden City

9.425 9.325 9.3008.050 36.100
1 4 12 6 6 

6 

Jaycee Connolly777
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.125 8.8259.000 35.950
8T 5 6 10 7 

7 

Cameryn Osborne773
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 8.750 8.5509.400 35.700
8T 9 1 11 8 

8 

Erin Reeves719
Coast Elite - FL

9.350 8.125 9.5258.575 35.575
2 12 9 1 9 

9 

Madelyn Van Hoecke720
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.400 9.3258.850 35.175
12 11 7T 5 10 

10 

Danielle Adkins797
Coast Elite - FL

9.075 8.775 9.1008.100 35.050
5 8 11 8 11 

11 

Brynn Robbins757
Balcony

8.500 8.500 8.3257.400 32.725
13 10 13 12 12 

12 

Madison Sakalosky7783
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 6.300 7.5508.850 31.850
3T 13 7T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / L7 S7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Haley711
Golden City

9.550 8.725 9.5509.000 36.825
1T 6 3 1 1 

1 

Rebekah Hurwitz776
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.200 9.0009.275 36.625
4 3 2 9 2 

2 

Carly Finley704
Golden City

9.000 9.325 9.1508.975 36.450
9 2 4 4T 3 

3 

Sarah Dietrich783
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.750 9.1509.300 36.250
8 4T 1 4T 4 

4 

Anna Hicks710
Golden City

9.300 8.150 9.3008.600 35.350
3 9 6 3 5 

5 

McKenna Mills739
Victory GTC

9.100 7.850 9.0758.850 34.875
5T 10 5 7 6 

6 

Emma Sekula722
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.450 9.1508.325 34.825
10T 7 9 4T 7 

7 

Alexa Smith733
World Class - FL

9.100 8.750 8.2508.475 34.575
5T 4T 7 12 8 

8 

Angela Lumia794
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.200 9.0508.375 34.525
10T 8 8 8 9 

9 

Jolene Alonso737
World Class - FL

8.800 9.500 8.3507.550 34.200
12 1 11 11 10 

10 

Jazmine Alderman772
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 0.000 9.4008.275 27.225
1T 11T 10 2 11 

11 

Jessica Allen730
Balcony

9.100 0.000 8.8506.925 24.875
5T 11T 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 S7 grp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Antonio771
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.375 8.9509.225 36.850
5 3 1 7 1 

1 

Camila Mejia774
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.425 9.0008.925 36.750
3T 1 5 6 2 

2 

Julie Braun792
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.550 8.8758.975 35.425
8 8 4 8 3 

3 

Jennifer Farri796
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 8.400 9.1009.000 35.350
10 9 3 5 4 

4 

Eva Rudajev7782
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 9.4758.325 35.300
11 5 7 1 5 

5 

Shea Wheeler793
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 8.825 9.2507.775 35.275
2 4 11 3 6 

6 

Mariah Martins732
Balcony

9.225 9.400 8.1508.200 34.975
7 2 8 12 7 

7 

Alexandra Valdes738
Victory GTC

9.600 7.300 9.4508.525 34.875
1 11 6 2 8 

8 

Zaria Hicks768
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.250 8.575 8.7258.000 34.550
6 7 9 9 9 

9 

Caitlin Diamond726
Harbor City

8.625 8.000 8.5509.150 34.325
12 10 2 11 10 

10 

Gina Armenteros736
World Class - FL

8.950 8.600 8.6007.900 34.050
9 6 10 10 11 

11 

Hailey Crow788
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 0.000 9.1507.425 25.975
3T 12 12 4 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / L7 S7 grp6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Franks741
Victory GTC

9.375 8.250 9.2509.225 36.100
2 7 1 3 1T

1T

Rikianne O'Byrne767
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.200 9.025 9.2008.675 36.100
5T 2 5T 4T 1T

1T

Rachel Kett707
Golden City

9.200 8.450 9.1759.050 35.875
5T 4 2 6 3 

3 

Jacqueline Hebert779
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.400 8.7508.400 35.850
3 1 8 10 4 

4 

Anna Barger700
Harbor City

8.800 8.500 9.4258.925 35.650
11T 3 3 1 5 

5 

Jordan Livermore705
Golden City

9.250 8.350 9.2008.675 35.475
4 6 5T 4T 6 

6 

Brooke Barber7778
Stars Gymnastics

9.700 7.900 9.3008.500 35.400
1 8 7 2 7 

7 

Aubrey Schollmeyer724
Harbor City

8.950 8.400 8.3008.025 33.675
10 5 9 12 8 

8 

Julia Register766
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.050 7.700 9.1007.625 33.475
9 9 12 7 9 

9 

Mia Lopez7780
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 7.200 9.0007.825 33.175
7T 10 11 8T 10 

10 

Jazmine McGhee735
World Class - FL

9.150 6.500 8.5508.775 32.975
7T 11 4 11 11 

11 

Dominque Hughes7779
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 0.000 9.0008.000 25.800
11T 12 10 8T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 7S 111.425 27.600 27.850 27.850 28.125
37 1 2

2 Victory GTC 7S 109.900 28.250 25.800 27.675 28.175
12 9 3

3 Premier - FL 7S 109.800 27.800 25.450 28.400 28.150
25T 10 1

4 Broadway 7S 109.650 28.800 27.725 25.775 27.350
71 3 7

5 Tampa Gymnastics   7S 109.150 27.800 26.000 27.475 27.875
45T 7 4

6 LaFleur's Largo 7S 108.250 28.075 26.325 26.400 27.450
63 6 6

7 Harbor City 7S 107.425 26.750 26.475 27.150 27.050
811 5 5

8 Balcony 7S 106.225 27.525 27.800 24.750 26.150
108 2 11

9 Bob Sierra YMCA 7S 105.700 27.250 25.925 25.675 26.850
99 8 8T

10 Stars Gymnastics 7S 105.300 28.000 23.850 25.675 27.775
54 11 8T

11 World Class - FL 7S 105.125 27.200 26.850 25.325 25.750
1110 4 10
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 7L 113.525 28.650 28.625 27.800 28.450
11 1 2

2 Tampa Bay Turners 7L 112.725 28.400 28.200 27.925 28.200
32 2 1

3 Coast Elite - FL 7L 109.225 27.475 26.025 27.475 28.250
23 3 3
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